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LACY UPS AND DOWNS 
21 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Lacy Park in San Marino, 
North on SAINT ALBANS RD. 0.0 0.1 
R-----MILL LN 0.1 0.1 
L-----VIRGINIA RD 0.2 0.6 
L-----OAK GROVE AV 0.8 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ARDEN RD 1.0 0.1 
R-----LAKE AV 1.1 3.3 
R-----NEW YORK DR 4.4 3.4 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 7.8 0.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MICHILLINDA AV 8.6 0.2 
L-----RAMONA AV 8.8 0.5 
R-----LIMA ST 9.3 0.2 
L-----ORANGE GROVE AV 9.5 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----RANCHO RD 10.6 0.5 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 11.1 1.1 
R-----5TH AV 12.2 1.0 
R-----CALIFORNIA ST 13.2 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----1ST AV 13.7 0.5 
R-----DUARTE RD 14.2 1.2 
R-----LA CADENA AV 15.4 0.2 
L-----FAIRVIEW AV 15.6 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SUNSET AV 16.5 0.2 
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 16.7 3.4 
R-----SAINT ALBANS RD 20.1 0.3 
Finish at Lacy Park. 20.4 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Lacy Park in San Marino.  21 miles.  Moderate 
grades, long gradual hillclimbs.  This ride travels to San 
Marino, Pasadena, Altadena and Arcadia.  Call _______ 
at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


